ACADEMY SELECTION COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Group A
Name Home Address Phone # E-Mail
Barnes, Gary 28303 State Hwy 206, Downsville, NY 13755 607-363-7422 Glbarnes1045@yahoo.com
DiNallo, Anthony — 15 Spice Mill Blvd., Clifton Park, NY 12065 DOESN’T INTERVIEW
Committee Chairman
Eglitis, Dr. llze Irene 3 Merwin Road, Valatie, NY 12184 518-392-5566 —H llze.Eglitis@va.gov
Flaherty, Gary 84 Old Hudson Turnpike, Canaan, NY 12029 518-610-0941-C nyvetcounsil@yahoo.com
Rifenbary, Jay 12 Bog Meadow Run, Saratoga Springs, 12866 | 518-573-4709 -C jay@rifenbary.com
518-587-6501 —H
518-587-6411 - W
Robinson, Dr. Dean Bassett Medical Center, One Atwell Road, 607-547-3153 -0 Dean.Robinson@Bassett.org
Cooperstown, NY 13326
Washington, Gerald PO Box 4192, Clifton Park, NY 12065 518-283-2500ext 237-W | gwashington@lasalleinstitute.org
518-598-2612- C glwash50@gmail.com
White, David Sr. 30 Ridgecrest Drive, Milton, NY 12547 914-805-5777 davidw@gene.com
Group B-Liaisons
Name Home Address Phone # Acdmy | E-Mail
Davis, Kristin 807 County Route 5, Stop #25, 518-392-4739 -H AF kristind@hrtcompany.com
East Chatham, NY 12060 518-392-2505 -W
518-491-8311 -C
O’Connor, Peter 41 Addison Way, Rexsford, NY 12148 518-810-3345 Naval poconnor@ayco.com
Trainor, Lt. Col. James | 17 Greenlea Drive, Clifton Park, NY 12065 518-383-4838- H WP
518-899-9200- W
518-573-7414- C jamest@ctclawfirm.com
Poles, George J. 34 0Old Route 82, Millbrook, NY 12545 845-677-6695 -H MM
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